Putaskiego 34 || tel. 794723723 |

Mercedes A klasa 2.0 diesel « Klima « Elektryka « Potskoéry e
TORUN

5900

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Mercedes-Benz

ROMISAS, Klasa A
Telefo'r::" ''''' AUtO ma{e
794723723 Diesel
Email: 2006
pulaskiego34@gmail.com 260827
waw: Srebrny
komisas.pl Tak

1992

109

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2006-06-19
CB670KH
Polska

5

5

2025-03-25

2025-03-24
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